
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

Our wine list is a collection of some of our favourite traditional wines as 

well as some of the more modern styles.  Sustainable, Biodynamic and 

Organic growing is important to us, so we like to support growers who 

use those methods. We hope you enjoy our wines as much as we do. 

 

Wine – best drunk on only two occasions, alone or with company 

 

Tracey & Neil 

 



O – Organic    B – Biodynamic    S – Sustainable    V – Vegan 

                             *Vintages sometimes change and are not always available as listed 

 

B Y  T H E  G L A S S  

Sparkling 

NV Ghost Rock ‘Supernatural’ Pet Nat (S), Cradle Coast, TAS 14 

NV Bandini Prosecco, Veneto, ITALY 13 

NV Sidewood Sparkling Pinot Rose, (S), Adelaide Hills, SA 14 

2019 Best’s Great Western Sparkling Shiraz, Great Western, VIC 16 

NV  Delamere Brut Cuvee, Pipers Brook, TAS 19 

 

Whites 

2022 Mahi Sauvignon Blanc, (V), Marlborough, NZ 13 

2022 Brave Souls ‘The Lighthouse Keeper’ Riesling, Eden Valley, SA (Dry) 13 

2022 Maude Pinot Gris, Central Otago, NZ 13 

2021 Villa Chiopris Pinot Grigio, (S), Friuli, ITALY 14 

2018 Crawford River ‘Beta’ Fume Blanc, (S), Condah, VIC  15 

2022 Forest Hill Chardonnay, (S), Mount Barker, WA 14 

2022 Rockford White Frontignac, Barossa Valley, SA  15 

 

Rose 

2022 Bondar, McLaren Vale, SA 14 

2022 Domaine Saint-Marie, (B,O,V), Provence, FRANCE 16 

2022 Plus & Minus (Zero Alcohol), NSW 10 

 

Reds 

2020 Framingham Pinot Noir, (S), Marlborough, NZ 16 

2021 Stone Bridge Sangiovese, Clare Valley, SA 15 

2021 Altosur ‘Sophenia’ Malbec, Mendoza, ARGENTINA  15 

2018 Zema Estate Cabernet Sauvignon, Coonawarra, SA 16 

2019 Shut the Gate ‘Single Site’ Grenache, (V), Clare Valley, SA  15 

2021 Curator Wine Co Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA 15 

 

 

 

 



O – Organic    B – Biodynamic    S – Sustainable    V – Vegan 

                             *Vintages sometimes change and are not always available as listed 

 

 B Y  T H E  G L A S S  

 

Dessert and Fortified  

2017 Moppa Hills Botrytis Semillon, Barossa Valley, SA 10 

NV Smallfry ‘Pdeluxe’ Pedro Ximenez, (O), Barossa Valley, SA (75ml) 13 

NV Dutschke 10Y Bourbon Barrel Tawny, Barossa Valley SA 14 

2010 Chateau Roumieu Sauternes, Bordeaux, FRANCE   19 

 

Premium wines by the glass via Coravin 

2021 Saint Clair ‘Pioneer’s Block 3’ Sauvignon Blanc, (S), Marlborough, NZ 18 

2022 Hahndorf Hill Winery ‘Gru’ Gruner Veltliner, (S), Adelaide Hills, SA 18 

2019 Pressing Matters R9 Riesling, Coal River, TAS (Dry) 19 

2015 Domaines Schlumberger Grand Cru ‘Kessler’ Pinot Gris, Alsace, FRANCE 33 

2020 Man O’ War ‘Valhalla’ Chardonnay, (S), Waiheke Island, NZ 21 

2022 Stefano Lubiana ‘Primavera’ Chardonnay, (S,B), Granton, TAS 25 

2021 Domaine Jean Dauvissat Pere & Fils, Chablis, (B),  FRANCE 30 

2015 Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’ Chardonnay (V), Margaret River, WA 60 

2021 Bernard Fouquet ‘Cuvee de Silex’ Vouvray, Loire Valley, FRANCE 19 

2020 Silkman Shiraz Pinot Noir, (O), Hunter Valley, NSW 18 

2021 Riversdale Estate Pinot Noir, (S), Coal River, TAS 19 

2020 Pegasus Bay Pinot Noir, (S), Waipara Valley, NZ 30 

2020 Louis Jadot Cote de Nuits Villages ‘Le Vaucrain’ Pinot Noir, Burgundy, FRANCE 35 

2020 Soumah Nebbiolo, Yarra Valley, VIC 23 

2020 La Nerthe ‘Les Cassagnes’ GSM, Cotes du Rhone, FRANCE 23 

2021 The Other Wine Co Barbera, Adelaide Hills, SA 18 

2021 Mollydooker ‘Maitre D’ Cabernet Sauvignon, (V), McLaren Vale/Langhorne Creek 18 

2019 Rockford ‘Rod & Spur’ Shiraz Cabernet, Barossa Valley, SA 23 

2021 Heathcote ‘Slaughterhouse Paddock’ Shiraz, Heathcote, VIC 24 

2021 Teusner ‘Big Jim’ Shiraz, (S), Barossa Valley, SA 28 

2018 Maxwell ‘Eocene’ Shiraz, (S), McLaren Vale, SA 29 

2018 Charles Melton ‘Voices of Angels’ Shiraz, (O), Adelaide Hills, SA 38 

2019   Isole e Olena Chianti Classico, Tuscany, ITALY 26 

2020 Le Macchiole Bolgheri Rosso, Tuscany, ITALY 30 

2018 Cantina del Pino Barbaresco, ITALY 40 

2009 Charles Melton Nine Popes, Shiraz Grenache, Barossa, SA 78 

 



O – Organic    B – Biodynamic    S – Sustainable    V – Vegan 

                             *Vintages sometimes change and are not always available as listed 

 

B Y  T H E  B O T T L E  

Sparkling 

NV Bandini Prosecco, Veneto, ITALY 56 

NV Ghost Rock ‘Supernatural’ Pet Nat, (S), Cradle Coast, TAS 60 

NV Sidewood Sparkling Pinot Rose, (S), Adelaide Hills, SA 64 

2019 Best’s Great Western Sparkling Shiraz, Great Western, VIC  68 

NV Delamere Brut Cuvee, Pipers Brook, TAS 84 

2016 Clover Hill Cuvee ‘Exceptionnelle’ Blanc De Blancs, Tamar Valley, TAS 120 

NV Rockford ‘Black’ Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA 200 

 

Champagne 

NV Palmer & Co. Brut Reserve, (S,V), Reims, FRANCE 165 

NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve, Mareuil-sur-Ay, FRANCE 180 

2009 Bruno Paillard ‘Assemblage’, Reims, FRANCE 300 

    

Sauvignon Blanc 

2019 Woodstock, (V), Adelaide Hills, SA 44 

2022 Mahi, (V), Marlborough, NZ 58 

2018 Crawford River ‘Beta’ Fume Blanc, (S), Condah, VIC 70 

2021 Saint Clair ‘Pioneer’s Block 3’, (S), Marlborough, NZ 78 

2021 Pierre Morin Sancerre, FRANCE 105 

 

Riesling 

2022 Brave Souls ‘The Lighthouse Keeper’, Eden Valley, SA (Dry) 56 

2019 Immich-Batterieberg ‘CAI’, Mosel, GERMANY (Dry) 77 

2019 Pressing Matters R9, Coal River Valley, TAS (Dry) 89 

2018 Howard Park, (S), Mount Barker, WA (Dry) 92 

2021 Grosset ‘Springvale’, (O,B), Clare Valley, SA (Dry) 105 

 

 

 



O – Organic    B – Biodynamic    S – Sustainable    V – Vegan 

                             *Vintages sometimes change and are not always available as listed 

 

B Y  T H E  B O T T L E  

 

 

Pinot Grigio and Pinot Gris 

2022 Maude Pinot Gris, (S), Central Otago, NZ 50 

2021 Sam Miranda Pinot Grigio, King Valley, VIC 53 

2022 Printhie Pinot Gris, (V), Orange NSW 55 

2021 Villa Chiopris Pinot Grigio, (S), Friuli, ITALY 62 

2015 Domaines Schlumberger Grand Cru ‘Kessler’ Pinot Gris, Alsace, FRANCE 135 

 

 

Chardonnay 

2021 The Main Divide, (S) Waipara Valley, NZ 58 

2022 Forest Hill, (S), Mount Barker, WA 62 

2021 Bogle, (O,S), California, USA 82 

2022 Stefano Lubiana ‘Primavera’, (S,B), Granton, TAS 99 

2020 Man O’ War ‘Valhalla’, Waiheke Island, NZ 100 

2020 Domaine Jean Dauvissat Pere & Fils Chablis, (B), FRANCE 125 

2020 Saumaize-Michelin, Pouilly-Fuisse 'Vignes Blanches', (B), FRANCE 160 

2015 Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’, (V), Margaret River, WA 260 

2018 Vincent Girardin ‘Les Vieilles Vignes’ Chassagne, Montrachet, FRANCE  300 

 

Varietals  

2022 Andrew Thomas ‘Synergy’ Semillon, Hunter Valley, NSW 50 

2021 D’Arenberg ‘The Money Spider’ Roussanne, McLaren Vale, SA 55 

2022 The Pawn ‘Sicilian Defence’ Fiano, Adelaide Hills, SA   55 

2022 Rockford White Frontignac, Barossa Valley, SA 66 

2021 Arfion ‘Fever’ Skin Contact Pinot Gris blend, (S), Yarra Valley, VIC 68 

2020 Hahndorf Hill Winery ‘Gru’ Gruner Veltliner, (S), Adelaide Hills, SA 70 

2022 Jim Barry Assyrtiko, (S), Clare Valley, SA 72 

2022 Stargazer Tupelo (Pinot Gris,+Riesling,+Gewurtztraminer), Coal River Valley, TAS 75 

2022 Gotas de Mar Albarino, Rias Baixas, , (V), SPAIN  80 

2021 Bernard Fouquet ‘Cuvee De Silex’ Vouvray, Loire Valley, FRANCE 84 

   

 



O – Organic    B – Biodynamic    S – Sustainable    V – Vegan 

                             *Vintages sometimes change and are not always available as listed 

 

B Y  T H E  B O T T L E  

 

Rosé 

2021 Longview Nebbiolo Rosato (S), Adelaide Hills, SA                                                                                                               58 

2022 Bondar, McLaren Vale, SA 59 

2022 Domaine Saint Marie (B,O,V), Provence, FRANCE 69 

2021 Rockford Alicante Bouchet, Barossa Valley, SA 72 

2022 Plus & Minus (Zero Alcohol), NSW 40 

 

Pinot Noir 

2019 Mrs Q, (V), Adelaide Hills, SA 39 

2022 Giant Steps (V), Yarra Valley, VIC 69 

2020 Framingham, (S), Marlborough, NZ 72 

2021 Riversdale Estate, (S), Coal River Valley, TAS 89 

2020 Pegasus Bay, (S), Waipara Valley, NZ 105 

2018 Kooyong Estate ‘Meres’, Mornington Península, VIC 140 

2021 Sailor Seeks Horse, Cradoc, TAS 145 

2020 Louis Jadot Cote De Nuits Villages ‘Le Vaucrain’, Burgundy, FRANCE 150 

 

Merlot 

2020 Irvine ‘Estate’ Merlot, Eden Valley, SA 62 

 

Cabernet Sauvignon and Friends 

2018 Zema Estate, Coonawarra, SA 70 

2021 Mollydooker ‘The Maitre D’, McLaren Vale/Langhorne Creek 72 

2019 Rockford ‘Rod and Spur’ Cabernet Blend, Barossa Valley, SA 95 

2017 Charles Melton Cabernet, Barossa, SA 124 

2013 Manor Estate ‘Limited Reserve’, McLaren Vale, SA 140 

2017 Rockford ‘Rifle Range’, Barossa Valley, SA 150 

2020 Henschke ‘Marble Angel’, (O,S,B), Keyneton, SA 180 

2014 Jean Gautreau, ‘Chateau Sociando-Mallet’ Bordeaux, FRANCE 220 

2020 Cullen ‘Diana Madeline’, Cabernet Blend, (B), Margaret River, WA 250 

   



O – Organic    B – Biodynamic    S – Sustainable    V – Vegan 

                             *Vintages sometimes change and are not always available as listed 

 

B Y  T H E  B O T T L E  

Shiraz 
2021 Yangarra Preservative Free (B,O,V), McLaren Vale, SA 49 

2020 Tim Smith ‘Bugalugs’, Barossa Valley, SA 55 

2020 Curator Wine Co, Barossa Valley, SA 65 

2020 Charles Melton ‘Father-in-Law’, Barossa Valley, SA 74 

2021 Heathcote ‘Slaughterhouse Paddock’, Heathcote, VIC 91 

2018 Maxwell ‘Eocene’, (S), McLaren Vale, SA 115 

2021 Teusner ‘Big Jim’,, (S,V), Barossa Valley, SA 118 

2018 Charles Melton ‘Voice of Angels’, Adelaide Hills, SA 160 

2020 The Standish, Barossa Valley, SA 230 

2020 Standish ‘Schubert Theorem’, Barossa Valley, SA  260 

2017/19 Rockford ‘Basket Press’, Barossa Valley, SA  280 

2016/17 Kaesler ‘The Old Bastard’, Barossa Valley, SA 370/340 

2011 Rockford ‘Basket Press’, Barossa Valley, SA 440 

2001/09 Penfolds Grange, Multi regional, SA  1950/1200 

Varietals 
2017 Bodegas De Valdemar Crianza, (S,V), Rioja, SPAIN 52 

2018 Buckshot Primitivo (Zinfandel), Heathcote, VIC 58 

2020 Silkman Shiraz Pinot, (O), Hunter Valley, NSW 64 

2021 Stone Bridge Sangiovese, Clare Valley, SA 65 

2019 Shut the Gate ‘Single Site’ Grenache (V), Clare Valley, SA 65 

2022 Lark Hill Sangiovese (B), Canberra District, ACT 68 

2021 S.C. Pannell Montepulciano, Langhorne Creek, SA 68 

2018 Bent Road ‘La Petite Mort’ Tempranillo Crianza (V), Granite Belt, QLD 69 

2021 Altosur ‘Sophenia’ Malbec, Mendoza, ARGENTINA 70 

2021 The Other Wine Co Barbera, Adelaide Hills, SA 72 

2020 La Nerthe ‘Les Cassagnes’ GSM, Cotes du Rhone, FRANCE 89 

2020 Soumah Nebbiolo, Yarra Valley, VIC 89 

2018 Alkina Kin Field Red GSM, (B,O), Barossa Valley, SA 91 

2019 Isole e Olena Chianti Classico, Tuscany, ITALY 110 

2020 Le Macchiole Bolgheri Rosso, Tuscany, ITALY 130 

2016 Santa Duc ‘Clos Derriere Vielles’ Gigondas, (B,O), Rhone Valley, FRANCE 150 

2018 Cantina Del Pino Barbaresco, Piedmont, ITALY 165 

2020 Gaja Ca ‘Marcanda, ‘Promis’, Super Tuscan, Tuscany, ITALY 180 

2016 Gonnet ‘Elegance de Jeanne’ Chateauneuf Du Pape, (B,O), Rhone Valley, FRANCE 225 

2016 Speri ‘Montesant Urbano’ Amarone Della Valpolicella, (S,O), Veneto, ITALY 250 



O – Organic    B – Biodynamic    S – Sustainable    V – Vegan 

                             *Vintages sometimes change and are not always available as listed 

 

Dessert and Fortified 

2017 Moppa Hills Botrytis Semillon, Barossa Valley, SA (375ml) 50 

NV Smallfry ‘PdeluXe’ Pedro Ximenez, (O), Barossa Valley, SA (500ml) 85 

NV Dutschke 10Y Bourbon Barrel Tawny, Barossa Valley, SA (500ml) 90 

2010 Chateau Roumieu Sauternes, Bordeaux, FRANCE 130 

                                                                        

N O T  W I N E  

Cocktail list 

Ginger Mojito - Iridium and Platinum Rum, Ginger, Lime Juice, Mint, Simple Sugar, 

Soda  

20 

Spicy Pineapple Margarita – Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Fresh Chili, Pineapple 

Juice 

20 

Shiraz Sour - Bloody Shiraz Gin, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Egg White 21 

Summer Breeze - Pet Nat, Aperol, Sweet and Sour Mix, Peach Iced Tea 19 

Italian 75 – Daintree Botanicals Gin, Prosecco, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup 19 

Negroni – Daintree Botanicals Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth 21 

Mocktail 14 

 

Beers 

Hemingway’s The Prospector (Pilsner), FNQ 10 

Young Henry’s Newtowner (Pale Ale), NSW 10 

Corona Extra, MEXICO 8 

Hemingway’s The Canecutter (Mid-strength), FNQ 7 

Heineken Zero 0.0 (No Alcohol), HOLLAND 6 

 

Spirits (mixers available to add) 
3 

Archie Rose True Cut Vodka, NSW 11 

Botanic Australis ‘Original’ Gin, FNQ 11 

Devil’s Thumb ‘Daintree Botanicals’ Gin, FNQ 11 

Four Pillars ‘Bloody Shiraz’ Gin, VIC 13 

Narrow Tracks, Pink Gin, FNQ 11 

FNQ Rum Co ‘Platinum’ White Rum, FNQ 11 

FNQ Rum Co ‘Iridium’ Dark Rum, FNQ 11 

Starward ‘Nova’ Single Malt, VIC 14 

 


